
Learning  
Centers



Grounded in purpose, we radiate  
distinctive service.
As a Beacon, you have access to numerous campus resources committed 
to your success inside and outside the classroom. Take advantage of our 
learning centers, where peer tutors are available to help you grow as a writer, 
strengthen your learning strategies, practice language skills, and thrive during 
your academic journey.

Appointments:  
The first step to apply for a spot in the 
Peer Tutoring Program is to submit a 
peer tutor request form. A link to the 
form can be found on the ASC website.

Location:  
Christopher Center for Library and 
Information Resources | Room 110 
219.464.5985  
academic.success@valpo.edu  
valpo.edu/academic-success-center 

Function:  
The ASC offers a variety of programs 
and services to support academic 
achievement, including the Peer 
Tutoring Program, Peer-Assisted 
Learning Sessions (PALS), drop-in study 
sessions, and GS-100: Strategies for 
Academic Success (1-credit course). 
Visit, call, or email the ASC to get 
more information about campuswide 
academic support resources.

AC ADEMI C SU CCE S S CENTER ( A S C)

Appointments:  
Schedule a guaranteed appointment 
online at valpo.edu/writingcenter or 
drop in Monday-Friday.

Location:  
Christopher Center for Library and 
Information Resources | Room 100 
219.464.5216 
writing.center@valpo.edu 
valpo.edu/writingcenter

Function:  
The Judith L. Beumer Writing Center 
offers individual peer consultation 
and workshops on writing to support 
undergraduate and graduate students 
in their development as writers.
Consultants provide strategies and 
guidance on writing assignments from 
any discipline, at any stage in the writing 
process, and for writers at all skill levels.

JUDITH L .  BEUMER WRITIN G CENTER

Appointments:  
No appointments necessary for drop-in 
tutoring and first-year classes. Fall and 
spring semesters only.

Location:  
Gellersen Engineering and Mathematics 
Center | Room 121 
219.464.5210 
laura.sanders@valpo.edu 
valpo.edu/hesse-center

Function:  
The Hesse Learning Resource Center 
provides drop-in peer tutoring and 
study sessions in 100- and 200-level 
math, science, and engineering courses 
required in the engineering program.

HE S S E LE ARNIN G RE S O URCE CENTER



Additional Resources

Appointments:  
Schedule a tutoring session for French, 
German, or Spanish using TutorTrac 
through the LINC website. Fall and spring 
semesters only.

Location:  
Arts & Sciences Building | Room 240 
219.464.5764 
linc@valpo.edu 
valpo.edu/linc

Function:  
LINC supports language learning 
through peer tutoring, student-led 
language exploration groups, and 
programming. LINC also facilitates 
learning opportunities that support the 
intercultural development of students, 
faculty, and staff. LINC welcomes all 
Valpo students to use the center for 
studying and gathering with others.

L AN GUAGE AND INTERCULTUR AL  
LE ARNIN G CENTER (LIN C)

Location:  
Christopher Center for Library and Information Resources | Rooms 164 & 165 
219.464.5206  
aarc@valpo.edu 
valpo.edu/access-and-accommodations-resource-center

Function:  
The Access and Accommodations Resource Center works in partnership with 
Valparaiso University faculty and staff to provide appropriate academic adjustments 
and/or reasonable accommodations to qualified students with properly documented 
disabilities. We seek to ensure that all aspects of student life are accessible, 
equitable, and inclusive of individuals with disabilities.

ACCE S S A N D ACCO M M O DAT I O N S R E S O U R CE CEN T ER

Appointments:  
Schedule an appointment by calling the Counseling Center or stopping by during 
normal operating hours.

Location:  
Alumni Hall (northeast side of building) 
219.464.5002 
counseling.center@valpo.edu  
valpo.edu/counseling

Function:  
The Counseling Center assists students in overcoming personal issues that may 
negatively affect their ability to be successful and to make the most out of their 
experience at Valparaiso University. The primary service is one-to-one counseling. 
Visit the website listed above to access helpful online and in-office resources and to 
learn more about the services you can receive.

CO U N S EL IN G CEN T ER



  

VALPO.EDU/LEARNING-CENTERS

     �Academic Success Center (ASC)
     �Access and Accommodations Resource Center
     �Counseling Center
     �Hesse Learning Resource Center
     �Judith L. Beumer Writing Center
     �Language and lntercultural Learning Center (LINC)

Soccer
Intramural

Fields

Emory G. Bauer
Field

D
o

ve
 D

ri
ve

D
o

ve
 D

ri
ve

P1 P2

P5

P6

P13

P14

P15

P21

P43

P50

P51

P52

P61

P60

P46

P45

P32

P30

P35

P38

P34

P33

P31

P53

P20

P19

P27

P8
Parking Ramp

Observatory

Innovation Hub at
Clyde H. McMillan Hall

Domke 
Center

Fites 
Innovation 

Center

St. Teresa of Avila 
Catholic Student Center

Promenade
West

Uptown East
Apartments

Promenade
East

Duesenberg 
Welcome 

Center 

Center for
the Sciences

Meier
Hall

Gellersen Engineering 
and Mathematics Center

Kallay-Christopher
Hall

Center for
the Arts

Schnabel
Hall Urschel Hall

Wehrenberg
Hall

Brandt
Hall

Neils
Science
Center

Alumni
Hall

Counseling
ServicesLankenau

Hall

Scheele
Hall

Student Health
Center
Employee Health
Center

Beacon
Hall

Chapel of 
the Resurrection

Helge Center

Arts and Sciences 
Building

Mueller Hall

Guild
Hall

Loke
Hall

Linwood
House

Heidbrink
Hall

Kroencke
Hall

Henrichs
House

807 Mound St.

Kade-Duesenberg
German House and Cultural Center 

Memorial
Hall

Christopher Center
Library

Harre Union

Athletics-
Recreation

Center Fitness
Center

LeBien Hall

LeBien Hall – 
Annex B

Valparaiso University 
Police Department 

Sorority Housing

ΦΚΨ

ΦΣΚ

ΣΦΕ

Heritage
Hall

Wesemann 
Hall 

Facilities 
Management

ΦΜΑ

ΠΚΑ

ΣΠ

O.P. Kretzmann
Hall

Softball
Field

Brown Field and 
Warren G. Hoger Track

Intramural Fields

Tennis
Complex

Disc Golf Course
Historic

Student Bridge

Intramural Fields

Campus
Garden

Doppler
Radar

Victory
Bell

Founders
Rock

Brandt
Campanile
Bell Tower

Bull Pen

East 
Entrance

M
cI

n
ty

re
 C

o
u

rt
M

cI
n

ty
re

 C
o

u
rt

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y
 D

ri
ve

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y
 D

ri
ve

LincolnwayLincolnway

State Road 2

State Road 2

Indiana Ave.Indiana Ave.

Monroe St.Monroe St.

Brown St.Brown St.

Union St.Union St.

Mound St.Mound St.

Short St.Short St.

Freeman St.Freeman St.

S
tu

rd
y

 R
o

a
d

S
tu

rd
y

 R
o

a
d

D
o

ve
 D

ri
ve

D
o

ve
 D

ri
ve

Chapel DriveChapel Drive

Campus DriveCampus Drive

LaPorte Ave.
LaPorte Ave.

Linwood Ave.

Linwood Ave.

Urschel Drive

Urschel Drive

U.S. Highway 30/State Road 2 

U.S. Highway 30/State Road 2 

G
re

e
n

w
ic

h
 S

t.
G

re
e

n
w

ic
h

 S
t.

G
a

rfi
e

ld
 A

ve
.

G
a

rfi
e

ld
 A

ve
.

C
o

lle
g

e
 S

t.
C

o
lle

g
e

 S
t.

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y
 P

a
rk

 A
ve

.
U

n
iv

e
rs

it
y

 P
a

rk
 A

ve
.

Main Entrance

North EntranceTo Downtown Valparaiso

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

31 32 84 5 6 7

1 32 84 5 6 7

1

2

3
4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

20

21

222333

34

35

36
37

38

39

42

43

44

45

48

47

46

50

51

49

40B

41

40

30

28 29

31

32 13 14

15

16

17
1924

25

26

5

1827

52

53

LEARNING CENTER & RESOURCE KEY


